Stage Winners BMRW 2021

Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage

1 — Cobra Cat
2 — Cobra Cat
3 — Cobra Cat
4 — Union Jack
5 — Angry Tom
6 — Cobra Cat
7 — Cobra Cat
8 — Cobra Cat
9 — Cobra Cat
10 — Angry Tom
11 — Cobra Cat

12 — Cimarron Sonia

16.56
14.30
16.31
17.54
20.34
14.39
12.20
13.90
14.30
15.60
21.00
16.90



