Stage Winners BMRW 2021

Stage	1 – Cobra Cat	16.56
Stage	2 – Cobra Cat	14.30
Stage	3 – Cobra Cat	16.31
Stage	4 – Union Jack	17.54
Stage	5 – Angry Tom	20.34
Stage	6 – Cobra Cat	14.39
Stage	7 – Cobra Cat	12.20
Stage	8 – Cobra Cat	13.90
Stage	9 – Cobra Cat	14.30
Stage	10 – Angry Tom	15.60
Stage	11 – Cobra Cat	21.00
Stage	12 – Cimarron Sonia	16.90